Roofing Insulation Fixings
www.rawlplug.com 1
R-GOK Telescopic sleeve with round plate
Telescopic sleeve for flat roof insulation fixings. Combined together with the corre
sponding screw allows application in all types of substrates.
Approvals and Reports
•	 ETA-09/0346
Product information
1.	Select  a suitable  screw  type  for substrate
2.	Lightly  insert  plastic  sleeve  into insulation  material
3.	Using  drilling  machine,  drive  the screw  into substrate  until  fixing  depth is reached
Installation guide
Features and benefits
•	 Impact-resistant  material  used ensures  con
stant  mechanical  properties  over  the lifeti
me of a roof.  Also,  retains  its  properties  over
a wide temperature  range.
•	 Round plate  eliminates  the need of positio
ning the fixing  during  the installation,  the
bottom  part  of the connection  sleeve  is desi
gned to carry  very  heavy  loads  during  opera
tion of the roof.
•	 Internal  sleeve  design  allows  pre-assembly
with any Rawlplug  roofing  screw,  shortening
installation.
•	 The lower  part  of the connector  telescope
has been designed  in the shape  of a cone
with an optimum  angle  of inclination  which
significantly  affects  the speed  of its  installa
tion.
•	 Guarantees  the highest  load capacity  of the
roof construction  for both static  and dyna
mic loads  in accordance  with ETAG006.
Applications
•	 Systems  of mechanically  fa
stened  flexible  roof  waterpro
ofing  membrane
Base materials
Approved for use in:
•	 Concrete
•	 Concrete  Slab
•	 Metal  Sheet  & Profiles
•	 Timber
•	 Plywood
•	 Chipboard
Roofing Insulation Fixings
www.rawlplug.com 2
Product information
Product Code
Plastic sleeve Fixture
Diameter Length Plate diameter Min. thickness
d L D t
fix
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
R-GOK-015 15.5 15 50 30
R-GOK-035 15.5 35 50 50
R-GOK-065 15.5 65 50 80
R-GOK-075 15.5 75 50 90
R-GOK-085 15.5 85 50 100
R-GOK-095 15.5 95 50 110
R-GOK-105 15.5 105 50 120
R-GOK-125 15.5 125 50 140
R-GOK-135 15.5 135 50 150
R-GOK-165 15.5 165 50 180
R-GOK-185 15.5 185 50 200
R-GOK-225 15.5 225 50 240
R-GOK-255 15.5 255 50 270
R-GOK-285 15.5 285 50 300
R-GOK-325 15.5 325 50 340
R-GOK-385 15.5 385 50 400
R-GOK-425 15.5 425 50 440
Product Code
Screw
Diameter Length
d L
[mm] [mm]
R-WBT-61050 R-WBT-61050 6.1 50
R-WBT-61075 R-WBT-61075 6.1 75
R-WBT-61090 R-WBT-61090 6.1 90
R-WBT-61100 R-WBT-61100 6.1 100
R-WBT-61120 R-WBT-61120 6.1 120
R-WBT-61140 R-WBT-61140 6.1 140
R-WBT-61160 R-WBT-61160 6.1 160
R-WBT-61180 R-WBT-61180 6.1 180
R-WBT-61200 R-WBT-61200 6.1 200
R-WBT-61220 R-WBT-61220 6.1 220
R-WBT-61240 R-WBT-61240 6.1 240
R-WBT-61260 R-WBT-61260 6.1 260
R-WBT-61300 R-WBT-61300 6.1 300
Roofing Insulation Fixings
www.rawlplug.com 3
Product information
Product Code
Screw
Diameter Length
d L
[mm] [mm]
WO-48060 WO-48T060 WO-48T060 4.84.8 6060
WO-48080 WO-48T080 WO-48T080 4.84.8 8080
WO-48100 WO-48T100 WO-48T100 4.84.8 100100
WO-48120 WO-48T120 WO-48T120 4.84.8 120120
WO-48140 WO-48T140 WO-48T140 4.84.8 140140
WO-48160 WO-48T160 4.84.8 160160
WO-48180 WO-48T180 4.84.8 180180
WO-48200 WO-48T200 4.84.8 200200
WO-48240 WO-48T240 4.84.8 240240
WO-48300 WO-48T300 4.84.8 300300
Product Code
Screw
Diameter Length
d L
[mm] [mm]
WW-5035 WW-50T35 55 3535
WW-5045 WW-50T45 55 4545
WW-5055 WW-50T55 55 5555
WW-5075 WW-50T75 55 7575
WW-5090 WW-50T90 55 9090
WW-5120 WW-5T120 55 120120
Roofing Insulation Fixings
www.rawlplug.com 4
Product information
Product Code
Screw
Diameter Length
d L
[mm] [mm]
WX-A4-48T050 WX-48T050 WX-48T050 4.84.8 5050
WX-A4-48T060 WX-48T060 WX-48T060 4.84.8 6060
WX-A4-48T080 WX-48T080 4.84.8 8080
WX-A4-48T100 WX-48T100 WX-48T100 4.84.8 100100
WX-58T040 5.8 40
WX-58T055 5.8 55
WX-58T065 5.8 65
WX-58T075 5.8 75
WX-58T085 5.8 85
WX-58T095 5.8 95
WX-58T105 5.8 105
WX-58T115 5.8 115
WX-58T125 5.8 125
WX-58T150 5.8 150
WX-58T175 5.8 175
WX-58T200 5.8 200
WX-58T250 5.8 250
WX-58T300 5.8 300
WX-48T070 WX-48T070 4.8 70
WX-48T120 WX-48T120 4.8 120
WX-48T140 4.8 140
WX-48T160 4.8 160
WX-48T180 4.8 180
WX-48T200 4.8 200
WX-48T240 4.8 240
WX-48T300 4.8 300
Roofing Insulation Fixings
www.rawlplug.com 5
Product commercial data
Size Product Code
Plastic sleeve Screw Quantity [pcs] Weight [kg]
Bar Codes
Diameter
[mm]
Length [mm] Box Outer Pallet Box Outer Pallet
R-GOK-015 1) 15.5 15 1100 1100 26400 6.6 6.6 188.9 5906675101033
R-GOK-035 1) 15.5 35 600 600 14400 4.6 4.6 140.5 5906675101057
R-GOK-065 1) 15.5 65 400 400 9600 4.3 4.3 132.3 5906675101170
R-GOK-075 1) 15.5 75 300 300 7200 3.4 3.4 111.3 5906675106663
R-GOK-085 1) 15.5 85 300 300 7200 3.8 3.8 122.0 5906675106687
R-GOK-095 1) 15.5 95 250 250 6000 3.3 3.3 109.3 5906675106717
R-GOK-105 1) 15.5 105 250 250 6000 3.7 3.7 119.1 5906675106748
R-GOK-125 1) 15.5 125 200 200 4800 3.3 3.3 109.4 5906675106779
R-GOK-135 1) 15.5 135 200 200 4800 3.4 3.4 112.6 5906675106830
R-GOK-165 1) 15.5 165 150 150 3600 3.1 3.1 105.0 5906675106861
R-GOK-185 1) 15.5 185 100 100 2400 2.4 2.4 87.1 5906675106885
R-GOK-225 1) 15.5 225 100 100 2400 2.7 2.7 94.2 5906675107103
R-GOK-255 1) 15.5 255 75 75 1800 2.4 2.4 88.0 5906675112855
R-GOK-285 1) 15.5 285 75 75 1800 2.5 2.5 89.5 5906675107295
R-GOK-325 1) 15.5 325 50 50 1200 2.0 2.0 76.8 5906675108056
R-GOK-385 1) 15.5 385 50 50 800 2.1 2.1 62.8 5906675108117
R-GOK-425 1) 15.5 425 50 50 800 2.4 2.4 68.2 5906675108629
Ø6.1
R-WBT-61050 50 100 3200 76800 0.94 30.1 752.4 5906675101200
R-WBT-61075 75 100 1600 38400 1.13 18.0 462.8 5906675101231
R-WBT-61090 90 100 1600 38400 1.36 21.8 552.2 5906675101309
R-WBT-61100 100 100 1600 38400 1.50 24.0 605.3 5906675101408
R-WBT-61120 120 100 1200 28800 1.81 21.7 550.2 5906675101439
R-WBT-61140 140 100 1200 28800 2.1 25.0 628.8 5906675101460
R-WBT-61160 160 100 1200 28800 2.4 28.5 712.9 5906675101514
R-WBT-61180 180 100 100 16800 2.7 2.7 477.9 5906675225173
R-WBT-61200 200 100 100 16800 2.9 2.9 518.5 5906675101927
R-WBT-61220 220 100 100 16800 3.2 3.2 568.4 5906675102214
R-WBT-61240 240 100 100 16800 3.5 3.5 620.7 5906675102245
R-WBT-61260 260 100 100 16800 3.8 3.8 661.7 5906675102269
R-WBT-61300 300 100 100 9100 4.3 4.3 423.2 5906675102290
Ø4.8
R-WX-A4-48T050 50 250 3000 72000 1.15 13.7 359.8 5906675157238
R-WX-A4-48T060 60 250 3000 72000 1.43 17.1 440.4 5906675157252
R-WX-A4-48T080 80 250 3000 72000 1.68 20.1 512.4 5906675157276
R-WX-A4-48T100 100 200 2400 57600 1.80 21.6 548.4 5906675157283
Ø5.8
R-WX-58T040 40 250 3000 72000 0.69 8.2 227.3 5906675156750
R-WX-58T055 55 250 3000 72000 1.13 13.6 356.3 5906675156774
R-WX-58T065 65 250 3000 72000 1.44 17.2 443.8 5906675156798
R-WX-58T075 75 250 3000 72000 1.85 22.3 564.0 5906675156811
R-WX-58T085 85 200 2400 57600 1.62 19.4 495.8 5906675156835
R-WX-58T095 95 200 2400 57600 1.70 20.4 518.9 5906675156859
R-WX-58T105 105 200 2400 57600 2.1 25.0 630.4 5906675156873
R-WX-58T115 115 200 2400 57600 2.2 26.0 652.9 5906675156897
R-WX-58T125 125 200 2400 57600 2.3 27.9 700.4 5906675156910
R-WX-58T150 150 100 1200 28800 1.46 17.6 451.2 5906675156934
R-WX-58T175 175 100 100 16800 1.58 1.58 295.4 5906675156941
R-WX-58T200 200 100 100 16800 1.90 1.90 349.3 5906675156958
R-WX-58T250 250 100 100 16800 2.0 2.0 369.2 5906675156965
R-WX-58T300 300 100 100 16800 2.8 2.8 503.1 5906675156972
Ø4.8
R-WX-48T050 50 250 3000 72000 1.20 14.4 376.2 5906675104157
R-WX-48T060 60 250 3000 72000 1.42 17.0 437.9 5906675104164
R-WX-48T070 70 250 3000 72000 1.64 19.6 501.0 5906675104171
R-WX-48T080 80 250 3000 72000 1.89 22.7 573.6 5906675104188
R-WX-48T100 100 200 2400 57600 1.90 22.8 576.0 5906675104201
Roofing Insulation Fixings
www.rawlplug.com 6
Product commercial data
Size Product Code
Plastic sleeve Screw Quantity [pcs] Weight [kg]
Bar Codes
Diameter
[mm]
Length [mm] Box Outer Pallet Box Outer Pallet
Ø4.8
R-WX-48T120 120 200 2400 57600 2.4 29.1 728.4 5906675104232
R-WX-48T140 140 200 2400 57600 2.6 31.6 788.7 5906675104256
R-WX-48T160 160 100 1200 28800 1.54 18.4 472.2 5906675104263
R-WX-48T180 180 100 100 16800 1.75 1.75 324.7 5906675104270
R-WX-48T200 200 100 100 16800 1.93 1.93 353.6 5906675104287
R-WX-48T240 240 100 100 16800 2.3 2.3 408.8 5906675104300
R-WX-48T300 300 100 100 16800 2.8 2.8 498.0 5906675104317
Ø5.0
R-WW-50T35 35 500 8000 192000 2.0 32.0 797.9 5906675104454
R-WW-50T45 45 250 4000 96000 1.22 19.5 497.6 5906675104485
R-WW-50T55 55 200 3200 76800 1.21 19.4 494.7 5906675104010
R-WW-50T75 75 100 1600 38400 0.78 12.4 328.0 5906675104515
R-WW-50T90 90 100 1600 38400 0.91 14.5 378.2 5906675104539
R-WW-5T120 120 100 1600 38400 1.11 17.8 457.0 5906675104546
Ø4.8
WO-48T060 60 250 4000 96000 1.51 24.1 609.0 5906675116488
R-WO-48T080 80 250 3000 72000 1.85 22.1 561.5 5906675104683
R-WO-48T100 100 200 3200 76800 2.0 32.0 798.0 5906675104690
R-WO-48T120 120 200 3200 76800 2.2 34.7 863.3 5906675104706
R-WO-48T140 140 200 2400 57600 2.6 31.0 774.6 5906675104713
R-WO-48T160 160 100 1200 28800 1.62 19.5 496.9 5906675104720
R-WO-48T180 180 100 100 16800 1.83 1.83 337.8 5906675104744
R-WO-48T200 200 100 100 16800 2.0 2.0 371.5 5906675104751
R-WO-48T240 240 100 100 16800 2.2 2.2 399.9 5906675104768
R-WO-48T300 300 100 100 16800 2.7 2.7 485.8 5906675104775
1)	 ETA-09/0346